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Resultat fran Kinnevedstraffen
9/12 2017 1| Kinnarp

lass L 9
Elis Bladh
Hilmer Bladh
Pilip Ek
Julia Eriksson
Elias Gustavsson
Oliver Karlsson
John Lidholm-Jarnving
Olle Lilja
Maja Nyman
Elsa Nyman
Linnea Nyman
Olle Nyman

lass L 11
Aron Bladh
Felix EkK
Oskar Gustavsson
Filippa Lidholm-Jarnving
Fred Sari
Lovisa Setterberg

lass L 13
Wilmer Emegrind
Linnea Alamos-Andersson
Philip Hillqvist
Filip Karlsson
Tim Skoglund
Konrad Wrobel
Stephanie Nevlund
Rebecka Nevlund
Jesper Hiramsson

lass L 13sta
Jenny Stenvall
Anton Pettersson
Elin Fors

lass L 15sta
Emma Helge
Josefin Fors
Jennifer Wallin
Nicolai Maksanov

Kinneveds Skf
Kinneveds Skf
Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Fredsberg Algaras Skg
Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Falkopings Skg

Norra Kallands Uskf
Kinneveds Skf
Kinneveds Skf
Kinneveds Skf
Kinneveds Skf
Kinneveds Skf

Kinneveds Skf
Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Norra Kallands Uskf
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Falkopings Skg

Saleby Skf

Fredsberg Algaras Skg
Mariestads Skg
Falkopings Skg
Falkopings Skg

Saleby Skf

Fredsberg Algards Skg
Fredsberg Algaras Skg
Saleby Skf

Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Falkopings Skg
Saleby Skf

Gullspangs Skf
Saleby Skf

Falkdpings Skg
Falkopings Skg
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165,6
147,0
206,9
206,8
202,2
207,0
192,3
191,0
194,1
200,7
178,3
193,0

392,5
416,0
419,8
403,7
413,0
408,4

422,9
421,7
421,4
420,8
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420,5
419,5
413,6
410,2

178,3
176,3
170,4

191,5
186,0
182,1
177, 8
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Klass L 17
1  Silva Pasagic
2 Emeile Lundberg

Klass L Jun

1 Mikaela Wass

2 Kristoffer Hassesj6
3 Ashild Bladh

Klass L Jun Sta
1 Lukas Flamino

Klass L 1
1 Magnus Fredriksson

Klass L 2
1  Erik Birgersson

Klass L 3
1 Christian Kokko
2 Krister Wallin

Klass L 4
1 Pontus Sundstrom
2 Roger Strandh

Klass V50

1 Roland ErkkKi

2 Karl-Erik Larsson
3 Stefan Engstrém
4 Bjorn Bostrém

Klass V60

1 Leif Gustavsson
2 Perry Bergstrom
3 Valter Andersson

Klass V70

1 Per Strandh

2 Kenneth Danaker

3 Kerstin Engstrom

4 Jan-Olof Jannesson

Klass L Sup

1 Anna Ahlgren

2 Rosmarie Stenwall
3 Magnus Hassesjo
4 Kjell Wass

5  Annika Andersson
6  Tobias Hillgvist

7 Kristian Lilja

8  Vladimir Maksanov
9  Tommy Lie

Norra Kallands Uskf
Norra Kallands Uskf

Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Kinneveds Skf

Axvalls Skf

Norra Kallands Uskf

Norra Kallands Uskf

Falkopings Skg
Falk6pings Skg

Gullspangs Skf
Mariestads Skg

Axvalls Skf
Saleby Skf
Axvalls Skf
Tibro-Ransberg Skf

Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Falkopings Skg
Tibro-Ransberg Skf

Mariestads Skg
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Falkdpings Skg
Falkdpings Skg

Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Fredsberg Algaras Skg
Mariestads Skg
Kinneveds Skf
Falkopings Skg
Fredsberg Algaras Skg
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384,5
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181,7
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380,4
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10 Stefan Bergstrom

11 Malin Lidholm-Jarnving
12 Fanny Isaksson

13 Tobias Pettersson

14 Daniel Hagg

15 Johanna Bladh

Klass L 15

1 Filip Gustavsson

Klass VetSup

1

Nicolas Glazer

Falkopings Skg
Norra Kallands Uskf
Norra Kallands Uskf
Falkopings Skg
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Kinneveds Skf

Sorby-Odensbergs Skf

Norra Kallands Uskf
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103.

o oY U J DN D

102.
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104.
103.
101.

98.
102.
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102.

Kinneveds Skytteférening

Jonny Fritzon
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412,2
412,1
409,2
407,9
407,1
406,5

165,8 60kr

412,0 60kr



